DMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	-1998 -1998 -1998
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate 10074	14143 hed ordinal documents or complete election
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of espeiving party(ies)
Wing Coffee Co., Ltd.	Name: Hawaii Business Group Incorporate
	Internal Address:
□ Individual(s) □ Association	
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	Street Address: 94-1163 Manino P1.
	City: Waipahu State: HI ZIP: 96797
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? © Yes © No	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership
XX Assignment □ Merger	☐ Limited Partnership x☑ Corporation-State Hawaii
	C Children
Other	If assigned is not domicited in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:
Execution Date: 5/14/98	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ① Yes 및 No
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	- The state of the
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional numbers a	1,178,350
,	6. Total number of applications and
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	I B Lotal number of applications and I had I
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Name: Peter Kam	registrations involved:
-	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Name: Peter Kam	registrations involved:
Name: Peter Kam	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Name: Peter Kam	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Name: Peter Kam Internal Address:	7 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 xx Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:
Name:Peter_Kam Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 **IX Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:
Name: Peter Kam Internal Address: Street Address: 94-1163 Manino P1. City: Waipahu State: HI ZIP:96797	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Name: Peter Kam Internal Address: Street Address: 94-1163 Manino P1. City: Waipahu State: HI ZIP:96797 DO NOT	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)

May 14, 1998

TO:

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Office of Public Record

SUBJECT:

Assignment of Trademark

Whereas Wing Coffee Co., Ltd. of P.O. Box 1655, Honolulu, Hawaii 96806 has adopted, used and is using a trademark which is Registered No. 1,178,350 dated November 17, 1981 and section 8 affadavit accepted 6/12/87; and

Whereas, Hawaii Business Group Incorporated of 94-1163 Manino Place, Waipahu, Hawaii 96797 is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark; Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Wing Coffee Co., Ltd. does hereby assign to the said Hawaii Business Group Incorporated all right, title, and interest in and the trademark of the business symbolized thereby.

Hanche Chong, President

Wing Coffee Co., Ltd.

May 14, 1998

Assignment of a Registered Trademark

Conveying Party: Wing Coffee Co., Ltd.

RECORDED: 06/10/1998

P.O. Box 1655

Honolulu, Hawaii 96806

President: Mrs. Blanche Chong

Receiving Party: Hawaii Business Group Incorporated

94-1163 Manino Place Waipahu, Hawaii 96797

President: Peter Kam

Trademark Reg. No. 1,178,350